
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders
Thu 1-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 2-Jun-23 9-14-17-20-22 Giro dell'Appennino 2 8
Sat 3-Jun-23 10-15-18-20-22 Heylen Vastgoed Heistse Pijl 2 8

Sun 4-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 10-14-18-21 Brussels Cycling Classic 4 8
Mon 5-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 9-14-18-21 Schleck Gran Fondo 1 7
Tue 6-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 7-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 8-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 9-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 9-13-17-20 Grosser Preis des Kantons Aargau 2 9
Sat 10-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 10-14-18-21 Duracell Dwars door het Hageland 2 8

Sun 11-Jun-23 15-22 Critérium du Dauphiné 4 9 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9 11-15-18-21 Elfstedenronde Brugge 2 8
Mon 12-Jun-23 10-15-18-21 Belgian Waffle Ride North Carolina 1 9 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9
Tue 13-Jun-23 9-14-19-22 CIC - Mont Ventoux 2 8 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9

Wed 14-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9
Thu 15-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9

Fri 16-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9
Sat 17-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9

Sun 18-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-19 Tour de Suisse 4 9
Mon 19-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 20-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 21-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Thu 22-Jun-23 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2,3

Fri 23-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sat 24-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 25-Jun-23 11-15-18-20-22 Marmotte Granfondo Alpes 1 7
Mon 26-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 27-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 28-Jun-23 9-14-18-20-22 Circuit Franco-Belge 2 8
Thu 29-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 30-Jun-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 1-Jul-23 Tour de France 5 9

Legend
UCI Race not on real date
UCI World Tour Race
UCI Stage Race
Non-UCI-Road Race
Fantasy Race tbd

Main Programme Parallel Programme I Parallel Programme II


